This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
TurnOpt™ Series 2000 Fiber Hub
Fiber Optic Wall Mounted Enclosure
• Utilizes patented Rotating Frame Assembly technology
• Designed to add onto existing Outside Plant cabinets
• Ideal for distributed, mid-span or end-of-block architectures
• Fills gaps in many FTTX service deployments

Parking Trays - Left Hinge
Parking Trays - Right Hinge Wall Mounting System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
T20W4-D2TB-2TB2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Wall Mount Left Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20W4-D2TC-2TC2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Wall Mount Left Hinge 500ft Stubs
T20J4-D2TB-2TB2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Wall Mount Right Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20J4-D2TC-2TC2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Wall Mount Right Hinge 500ft Stubs
T20L4-D2TB-2TB2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Side Mount Left Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20L4-D2TC-2TC2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Side Mount Left Hinge 500ft Stubs
T20R4-D2TB-2TB2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Side Mount Right Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20R4-D2TC-2TC2-VB 144/36 OSP Dry Ribbon SC-APC Side Mount Right Hinge 500ft Stubs
VSM132-BF2-Y2-SL 1x32 PLC Splitter Module SC-APC Left Hinge
VSM132-BF2-Y2-SR 1x32 PLC Splitter Module SC-APC Right Hinge
PTM120-SCA-2R2R-SL 12 Channel Pass-Thru Module SC-APC Left Hinge
PTM120-SCA-2R2R-SR 12 Channel Pass-Thru Module SC-APC Right Hinge
T20W5-E2TB-2TB4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Wall Mount Left Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20W5-E2TC-2TC4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Wall Mount Left Hinge 500ft Stubs
T20J5-E2TB-2TB4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Wall Mount Right Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20J5-E2TC-2TC4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Wall Mount Right Hinge 500ft Stubs
T20L5-E2TB-2TB4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Side Mount Left Hinge 300ft Stubs
T20L5-E2TC-2TC4-VB 288/72 OSP Dry Ribbon LC-APC Side Mount Left Hinge 500ft Stubs